
Smart, intuitive instruments—designed with you in mind.

You’re in control—TF Adaptive offers an intuitive color-coded 

system to help you through your procedures with ease. With 

the safety features of Elements™ Adaptive Motion Technology, 

you now have both safety and efficiency in your hands.

TF Adaptive Obturators—a perfect match.

Utilizing the same color-coded system as the files, 

obturating with TF Adaptive couldn’t be simpler. The 

obturators are sized to precisely match the file that you 

finish with, giving you predictable results every time.

1

2

TF ADAPTIVE

TF ADAPTIVE

SHAPE

FILL

A complete system from Shape to Fill. TF Adaptive 

offers integrated simplicity and peace of mind.
TF™ Adaptive



TF Adaptive Verifier SM2 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Verifier SM3 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Verifier ML1 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Verifier ML2 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Verifier ML3 (6pk) 1

Sealapex Xpress (2  10.5 syringes) 1

Soft-Core Oven 1

TF Adaptive Obturator SM2 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Obturator SM3 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Obturator ML1 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Obturator ML2 (6pk) 1

TF Adaptive Obturator ML3 (6pk) 1

Soft-Core Heater
Specially designed to eliminate 

the risk of overheating. Now 

your obturators will be ready 

when you are.

5 Packs of Obturators
Each pack contains six 

obturators that provide 

an exact match to the 

file system.

5 Packs of Verifiers
Each pack contains six size 

verifiers to help ensure a 

proper fit every time.

Sealapex Xpress
Non-eugenol, calcium 

hydroxide root canal sealer 

in automix syringes—no 

manual mixing.

Printed in the USAMKT-1846 ©2016 Kerr Dental  All Rights Reserved

815-1552

815-1553

815-1557

815-1558

815-1559

33639

972-3002

815-1550

815-1551

815-1554

815-1555

815-1556

1 2 3 4

For more information visit TFAdaptive.com or call us at 800-Kerr-123

TF ADAPTIVE OBTURATOR KIT
PART # 815-1590

1
2

3

4

PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITYPART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY


