# **TF**<sup>®</sup>Adaptive

A complete system from Shape to Fill. TF Adaptive offers integrated simplicity and peace of mind.

### **TF ADAPTIVE**



#### SHAPE

# Smart, intuitive instruments-designed with you in mind.

You're in control—TF Adaptive offers an intuitive color-coded system to help you through your procedures with ease. With the safety features of Elements<sup>™</sup> Adaptive Motion Technology, you now have both safety and efficiency in your hands.





## **TF ADAPTIVE**





## FILL

#### TF Adaptive Obturators—a perfect match.

Utilizing the same color-coded system as the files, obturating with TF Adaptive couldn't be simpler. The obturators are sized to precisely match the file that you finish with, giving you predictable results every time.







# **TF ADAPTIVE OBTURATOR KIT**

PART # 815-1590



# 1

Sealapex Xpress

Non-eugenol, calcium hydroxide root canal sealer in automix syringes—no manual mixing.



#### Soft-Core Heater

Specially designed to eliminate the risk of overheating. Now your obturators will be ready when you are.

$\cap$
.5

**5 Packs of Verifiers** Each pack contains six size verifiers to help ensure a proper fit every time.

# 4

#### 5 Packs of Obturators

Each pack contains six obturators that provide an exact match to the file system.

PART #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
972-3002	Soft-Core Oven	1
815-1550	TF Adaptive Obturator SM2 (6pk)	1
815-1551	TF Adaptive Obturator SM3 (6pk)	1
815-1554	TF Adaptive Obturator ML1 (6pk)	1
815-1555	TF Adaptive Obturator ML2 (6pk)	1
815-1556	TF Adaptive Obturator ML3 (6pk)	1

PART #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
815-1552	TF Adaptive Verifier SM2 (6pk)	1
815-1553	TF Adaptive Verifier SM3 (6pk)	1
815-1557	TF Adaptive Verifier ML1 (6pk)	1
815-1558	TF Adaptive Verifier ML2 (6pk)	1
815-1559	TF Adaptive Verifier ML3 (6pk)	1
33639	Sealapex Xpress (2 10.5 syringes)	1